#### NARP

# Commonwealth of Kentucky Trey Grayson, Secretary of State

0510944 Trey Grayson Secretary of State Received and Filed 7/2/2010 12:06:41 PM

Fee receipt: \$4.00

Trey Grayson Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

# Annual Report Online Filing

**ARP** 

Company: CRESTVIEW HILLS PROFESSIONAL CENTER CONDOMINIUM

ASSOCIATION, INC.

Company ID: 0510944
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 2/20/2001 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 7/2/2010 12:06:41 PM

Fee: \$4.00

# **Principal Office**

25 CRESTVIEW HILLS MALL RD. CRESTVIEW HILLS, KY 41017

# Registered Agent Name/Address

PAUL J. DARPEL 25 CRESTVIEW HILLS MAL ROAD SUITE 1C4 CRESTVIEW HILLS, KY 41017

### **Current Officers**

President	Paul Gallenstein	25 CRESTVIEW HILLS MALL RD., CRESTVIEW HILLS, KY 41017
Secretary	Mike Gallenstein	25 CRESTVIEW HILLS MALL RD., CRESTVIEW HILLS, KY 41017
Treasurer	Paul Gallenstein	25 CRESTVIEW HILLS MALL RD., CRESTVIEW HILLS, KY 41017
Vice President	Mike Gallenstein	25 CRESTVIEW HILLS MALL RD., CRESTVIEW HILLS, KY 41017

## **Directors**

Director	Donald Ruberg	25 CRESTVIEW HILLS MALL RD., CRESTVIEW HILLS, KY 41017
Director	Michael J Gallenstein	25 CRESTVIEW HILLS MALL RD., CRESTVIEW HILLS, KY 41017
Director	Paul Gallenstein	25 CRESTVIEW HILLS MALL RD., CRESTVIEW HILLS, KY 41017

# **Signatures**

Signature PAUL GALLENSTEIN
Title PRESIDENT